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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 10 Women, 200m Medley 13 years and older
23.11.2023 г. - 11:59 Results Prelim
SCM Open 2:12.59 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN  (UAE) 16.12.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:16.91 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Burgas 25.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:18.98 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Sofia 19.12.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Petya BOYANOVA 20 Levent SC 2:23.79 608 A 30.48 35.97 42.31 35.03
2. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:24.49 599 A 30.73 36.48 41.89 35.39
3. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 2:24.61 598 A 31.14 35.16 44.74 33.57
4. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 2:25.32 589 A 31.55 36.89 42.55 34.33
5. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 2:26.54 575 A 32.07 36.76 42.54 35.17
6. Yanitsa KARLOVA 16 Sprint 2:27.50 563 A 31.71 38.92 42.21 34.66
7. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:28.63 551 A 32.45 38.27 43.21 34.70
8. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:28.82 549 A 32.57 38.52 42.30 35.43
9. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 2:29.07 546 B 31.50 37.58 45.80 34.19

10. Desislava DANOVA 19 Levent SC 2:30.27 533 B 31.41 38.28 43.86 36.72
11. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 16 Damini LV 2:30.92 526 B 31.70 37.21 46.92 35.09
12. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 2:31.14 524 B 30.54 37.63 46.65 36.32
13. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 2:33.92 496 B 33.46 40.53 42.75 37.18
14. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 2:34.18 493 B 33.17 39.85 45.49 35.67
15. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 2:34.44 491 B 31.98 39.17 47.38 35.91
16. Boryana KRASTEVA 16 Damini LV 2:34.53 490 B 34.18 37.30 49.00 34.05
17. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 2:34.82 487 R 32.38 40.42 46.56 35.46
18. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 2:35.18 484 R 33.27 38.47 47.31 36.13
19. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 16 Briz 2:35.29 483 35.80 42.04 41.32 36.13
20. Niya VASILEVA 15 Orenda 2:35.57 480 33.72 42.35 42.65 36.85
21. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 2:35.65 479 33.16 39.47 46.46 36.56
22. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:36.04 476 33.37 38.90 47.87 35.90
23. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 13 Nsa 2:36.20 474 33.51 42.85 42.72 37.12
24. Kristina IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:36.68 470 34.22 38.92 45.98 37.56
25. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 2:37.00 467 33.89 40.46 47.52 35.13
26. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.52 462 33.79 37.73 49.29 36.71
27. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:37.83 460 34.08 40.04 46.06 37.65

Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 2:37.83 460 33.27 39.00 49.03 36.53
29. Lora TINCHEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:38.63 453 32.79 42.18 45.50 38.16
30. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:39.07 449 34.35 40.18 48.56 35.98
31. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 2:39.16 448 34.88 41.50 46.25 36.53
32. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA15 Plovdiv 2019 2:40.21 440 33.05 40.13 48.28 38.75
33. Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 2:40.26 439 36.19 40.49 46.39 37.19
34. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 2:41.23 431 33.45 40.83 49.72 37.23
35. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 2:41.38 430 33.18 39.49 49.88 38.83
36. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 2:42.94 418 34.13 43.02 48.94 36.85
37. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 2:43.06 417 34.14 42.82 47.72 38.38
38. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 2:44.07 409 36.25 44.74 45.51 37.57
39. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 2:44.87 403 36.75 44.92 45.27 37.93
40. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 2:45.38 400 34.18 44.93 46.17 40.10
41. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:47.85 382 36.19 43.66 49.46 38.54
42. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 2:48.31 379 36.26 44.60 46.72 40.73
43. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 2:48.64 377 40.66 41.87 44.81 41.30
44. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 2:48.69 376 35.31 46.39 49.69 37.30
45. Nadya RAHMAN 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:48.91 375 36.06 42.20 50.26 40.39
46. Lora DICHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:48.93 375 34.82 45.45 51.04 37.62
47. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 2:49.26 373 35.53 42.32 51.53 39.88
48. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 2:50.10 367 39.29 43.71 48.02 39.08
49. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA13 Levski 2:50.77 363 37.16 42.05 53.21 38.35
50. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 2:52.14 354 36.69 43.82 53.26 38.37
51. Aleksandra STATEVA 13 Cherno More 2:52.61 351 36.38 47.78 47.61 40.84
52. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 2:53.75 344 38.08 41.71 53.42 40.54
53. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:53.83 344 35.15 43.26 54.41 41.01
54. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 2:54.62 339 39.21 43.84 52.65 38.92
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Gergana GUSHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:56.88 326 40.37 42.23 54.14 40.14
56. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 2:56.94 326 38.55 45.47 53.28 39.64
57. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 2:58.73 316 35.66 46.74 53.62 42.71
58. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 2:59.63 312 39.85 43.67 54.90 41.21
59. D. ALEKSANDROVA 13 Briz 2:59.85 311 40.91 49.96 46.51 42.47
60. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 3:02.62 297 40.62 44.58 54.12 43.30
61. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 3:04.03 290 41.58 47.02 54.83 40.60
62. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 3:04.88 286 38.36 48.58 55.11 42.83

DSQ Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2:28.91 30.62 38.61 43.81 35.87
DSQ Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 2:43.01 35.00 43.44 45.56 39.01

WrSt

13 - 14 years

1. Margarita STOIMENOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:24.49 599 A 30.73 36.48 41.89 35.39
2. Aleksandra TOLEVA 14 Mladost'91 2:28.63 551 A 32.45 38.27 43.21 34.70
3. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 2:29.07 546 B 31.50 37.58 45.80 34.19
4. Yana ANGELOVA 14 Olimp 2:31.14 524 B 30.54 37.63 46.65 36.32
5. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 13 Nsa 2:36.20 474 33.51 42.85 42.72 37.12
6. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 2:37.00 467 33.89 40.46 47.52 35.13
7. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.52 462 33.79 37.73 49.29 36.71
8. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:37.83 460 34.08 40.04 46.06 37.65

Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 2:37.83 460 33.27 39.00 49.03 36.53
10. Lora TINCHEVA 14 Sprint Sofia 2:38.63 453 32.79 42.18 45.50 38.16
11. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 2:39.16 448 34.88 41.50 46.25 36.53
12. Zornitsa NIKOLOVA 14 Aquazard 2:40.26 439 36.19 40.49 46.39 37.19
13. Dara ZLATEVA 13 Levski 2:41.23 431 33.45 40.83 49.72 37.23
14. Vesi TANKOVA 14 Cherno More 2:42.94 418 34.13 43.02 48.94 36.85
15. Sofia HRISTOVA 13 Levski 2:43.06 417 34.14 42.82 47.72 38.38
16. Maya DRYANKOVA 13 Smolian 2:44.07 409 36.25 44.74 45.51 37.57
17. Izabela CHAKOVA 14 Nsa 2:45.38 400 34.18 44.93 46.17 40.10
18. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 2:47.85 382 36.19 43.66 49.46 38.54
19. Ivana AVRAMOVA 13 Vihren 2:48.31 379 36.26 44.60 46.72 40.73
20. Kristiana KALCHEVA 14 Vsi 2:48.64 377 40.66 41.87 44.81 41.30
21. Nadya RAHMAN 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:48.91 375 36.06 42.20 50.26 40.39
22. Lora DICHEVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:48.93 375 34.82 45.45 51.04 37.62
23. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA13 Levski 2:50.77 363 37.16 42.05 53.21 38.35
24. Kalina DIMITROVA 13 Beroe 2:52.14 354 36.69 43.82 53.26 38.37
25. Aleksandra STATEVA 13 Cherno More 2:52.61 351 36.38 47.78 47.61 40.84
26. Madlen MENCHEVA 13 Sandanski 2:53.75 344 38.08 41.71 53.42 40.54
27. Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 13 Mladost'91 2:53.83 344 35.15 43.26 54.41 41.01
28. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 2:54.62 339 39.21 43.84 52.65 38.92
29. Gergana GUSHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 2:56.88 326 40.37 42.23 54.14 40.14
30. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 2:56.94 326 38.55 45.47 53.28 39.64
31. Damyana LUZEVA 13 Torpedo 2:58.73 316 35.66 46.74 53.62 42.71
32. Monika KOLEVA 14 Akulite 2:59.63 312 39.85 43.67 54.90 41.21
33. D. ALEKSANDROVA 13 Briz 2:59.85 311 40.91 49.96 46.51 42.47
34. Ivana ISA 14 Metropol 3:02.62 297 40.62 44.58 54.12 43.30
35. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 3:04.03 290 41.58 47.02 54.83 40.60
36. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 3:04.88 286 38.36 48.58 55.11 42.83

DSQ Marina PANAYOTOVA 13 Torpedo 2:43.01 35.00 43.44 45.56 39.01
WrSt

15 - 17 years

1. Darina RAKOVA 16 St.George 2:24.61 598 A 31.14 35.16 44.74 33.57
2. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 2:25.32 589 A 31.55 36.89 42.55 34.33
3. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 2:26.54 575 A 32.07 36.76 42.54 35.17
4. Yanitsa KARLOVA 16 Sprint 2:27.50 563 A 31.71 38.92 42.21 34.66
5. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:28.82 549 A 32.57 38.52 42.30 35.43



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 23.11.2023 г. 12:19 - Page 3

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 10, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 16 Damini LV 2:30.92 526 B 31.70 37.21 46.92 35.09
7. Elena KALAYDZHYISKA 16 Nsa 2:33.92 496 B 33.46 40.53 42.75 37.18
8. Martina ANGELOVA 17 Cska 2:34.18 493 B 33.17 39.85 45.49 35.67
9. Sofiya HRISTOVA 17 Asteri 2:34.44 491 B 31.98 39.17 47.38 35.91

10. Boryana KRASTEVA 16 Damini LV 2:34.53 490 B 34.18 37.30 49.00 34.05
11. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 15 Delfin Varna 2:34.82 487 R 32.38 40.42 46.56 35.46
12. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 2:35.18 484 R 33.27 38.47 47.31 36.13
13. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 16 Briz 2:35.29 483 35.80 42.04 41.32 36.13
14. Niya VASILEVA 15 Orenda 2:35.57 480 33.72 42.35 42.65 36.85
15. Dariq TOMOVA 15 Akulite 2:35.65 479 33.16 39.47 46.46 36.56
16. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:36.04 476 33.37 38.90 47.87 35.90
17. Kristina IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:36.68 470 34.22 38.92 45.98 37.56
18. Nikol ENEVA 16 Dobrudzha2021 2:39.07 449 34.35 40.18 48.56 35.98
19. Aleksandra SHARANKOVA15 Plovdiv 2019 2:40.21 440 33.05 40.13 48.28 38.75
20. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 16 Bolyari 2009 2:41.38 430 33.18 39.49 49.88 38.83
21. Steliana KIRILOVA 16 Briz 2:44.87 403 36.75 44.92 45.27 37.93
22. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 2:48.69 376 35.31 46.39 49.69 37.30
23. Ivelina PENEVA 15 Etar2 2:49.26 373 35.53 42.32 51.53 39.88
24. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 2:50.10 367 39.29 43.71 48.02 39.08

DSQ Miroslava NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2:28.91 30.62 38.61 43.81 35.87

EXH Katrin RADIVCHEVA 15 Kamengrad 2:22.88 620 30.87 37.37 39.39 35.25


